

|
SLP(Crl.)No. 2312 OF 2004
ITEM No.22

Court No. 2

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2312/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/09/2003 in CRLA 7/02
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

STATE OF GOA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJAY THAKRAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With
SLP(Crl.)No.3066/2004 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date : 09/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Additional documents to be filed within eight weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER