

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.873 of 2004

STATE OF GOA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY THAKRAN & ANR.  
ent(s)

Respond

With Criminal Appeal No.874 of 2004

Date : 02/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for judgement today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

In CrI.A. 873/2004: for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

In CrI.A. 874/2004: Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Brijender Chahar,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chahar,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Jain,Adv.

Ms. Renu Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice P.P. Naolekar pronounced

the judgement of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr.  
Justice B.N. Agrawal and His Lordship.

The criminal appeals are dismissed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

[Signed reportable judgement is placed on the file]